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Summary

Where are you from?

Macedonia
Greece
Spain
Turkey
Georgia

Poznan, Poland

Przysucha, Poland
Lauria, Italy
Venafro, Italy
Bucuresti, Romania

Salistea de Sus, Romania

How old are you?

6 0%

7 0%

A 8 12.2%
— | 9 24 49%
10 13 26.5%

1 1 2%

12 4 8.2%

13 1 2%

14 0 0%

15 0 0%

What activities did you participate in? (Check all the answers that apply)

First greetings...
Activities on t...
Activities on t...

Activities on t...

First greetings and introductions activities 48 98%

Activities on the topic - How technology influences our lives 47  95.9%

Activities on the topic - Privacy on the internet and the ups and downs of digital life 43 87.8%
Activities on the topic - Using technology in everyday teaching 41 83.7%
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First greetings and introductions activities [How interesting did you find these activities?]

Very interesting

Very interesting
Interesting

A little interes...
Not interesting

Didn't particip...
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Activities on the topic - How technology influences our lives [How interesting did you find these activities?]

Interesting

A little interesting

Not interesting

Didn't participated in the activity

Very interesting

Interesting

A little interesting

Not interesting

Didn't participated in the activity
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0
0
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35
13
1
0
0

85.7%
14.3%
0%
0%
0%

71.4%
26.5%
2%
0%
0%
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https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1X3R6n01K_MjEZ9gb1-aqjaAfgE_7du9Vz_JnDA13h-c?usp=forms_web_l#gid=2113090216
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WJJobKirSC11LnqbTrrutsEEfalsVk0Um4eMpmmWOJI/edit#start=publishanalytics
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WJJobKirSC11LnqbTrrutsEEfalsVk0Um4eMpmmWOJI/edit
https://accounts.google.com/SignOutOptions?hl=en&continue=https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WJJobKirSC11LnqbTrrutsEEfalsVk0Um4eMpmmWOJI/viewanalytics

Very interesting
Interesting

s and downs of digital life [How interesting did you find these
A little interes...

Very interesting 35 71.4%

Very interesting Interesting 9 18.4%
Interesting A little interesting 3 6.1%

Not interesting 0 0%

Alitle interes... Didn't participated in the activity 2 4.1%

Not interesting

Didn't particip...
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Activities on the topic - Using technology in everyday teaching [How interesting did you find these activities?]

Very interesting 36  73.5%

Very interesting Interesting 5 10.2%
A little interesting 4 8.2%
Not interesting 2 4.1%

2 41%

Interesting
Altle interes... Didn't participated in the activity

Not interesting

Didn't particip...

o
[ee]
-
[e]
N
N
w
N

Did working on the project help you improve your English skills?
Yes 45 91.8%
Sometimes 4 8.2%
No 0 0%

Did you work together with your classmates and/ or partners?
Yes 38 77.6%
Sometimes 11 22.4%
No 0 0%

Which ICT and web 2.0 tool did you use during the project? (Check all the answers that apply)

Presentations/slideshows 36 73.5%
Online maps 27 55.1%

Audio/video editors 35 71.4%
Padlet 28 57.1%

Voki 25 51%

Presentatio...

Online maps

Audio/vide...
udiohvide Avatar makers 20 40.8%
Padlet Photo editing (collage) tools 34  69.4%
Voki Interactive multimedia posters 16 32.7%
Avatar mak... Interactive e-books 14 28.6%
Photo editi. . Word clouds 20 40.8%
, Survey makers 15 30.6%
Interactive...
Charts/graph makers 28 57.1%
Int tive...
nieracive TwinSpace tools 36 73.5%
Word clouds Other 2 4.1%
Survey mak...
Charts/grap...
TwinSpace...
Other

0 8 16 24 32

Which was your favourite ICT and web 2.0 tool?



18.4% }
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What is true about you? (Check all the answers that apply)

| improved m...
| am more op...
| improved m...
| am a better...
| can commu...
| feelmore c...
| learnt while...

| feel more cr...

How do you feel about your participation in the project?

40
30
20

10

Presentations/slideshows 4 8.2%
Online maps 3 6.1%

Audio/video editors 3 6.1%

Padlet 3 6.1%

Voki 12 24.5%

Avatar makers 9 18.4%

Photo editing (collage) tools 7 14.3%
Interactive multimedia posters 2 4.1%
Interactive e-books 0 0%

Word clouds 4 8.2%

Survey makers 0 0%
Charts/graph makers 1 2%
TwinSpace tools 1 2%

| improved my English

| am more open to other cultures

| improved my ICT skills

| am a better digital citizen

| can communicate better with other people
| feel more confident

| learnt while having fun

| feel more creative

indifferent: 1 0
2 0
3 1
4 8

enthusiastic and proud of my work: 5 40

Would you like to participate in other eTwinning projects like this one in the future?

40

30

20

10

Not particularly: 1 0 0%
2 0 0%
3 0 0%
4 4 85%

Yes, definitely: 5 43 91.5%

What would you change in future projects to make them more interesting?

Do a videoconference

nothing

more common tasks

common tasks

videochat

anything

Nothing, this project is verry interesting.
do a videoconference

| would do a videoconference
add videochat

videochat-too meat face to face
?

video chat

34
30
30
29
26
25
33
30

0%
0%
2%
16.3%
81.6%

69.4%
61.2%
61.2%
59.2%
53.1%

51%
67.3%
61.2%



to meet my friends from other countres
all is excelent

Dont know right now!

More activities

do games in english

| like games

play games

| would do a conference

| would like to do a videoconference
use more skype

Our school equipment

going trips

having more live communication

more activities for young children and teenagers - games

Number of daily responses

10.0
7.5
5.0
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